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City of Dunedin 

Holiday Schedule & Building Closures 

The following is a list of the holidays celebrated by the City of Dunedin. Dunedin Parks & 
Recreation facilities, including Dunedin Community Center/Fitness Center, Hale Senior Activity 
Center, Highlander Pool, Kiwanis Sprayground and MLK, Jr. Recreation Center/Stirling Skate 
Park will be closed on the following days, unless otherwise noted: 

 

2020 

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1 

MLK, Jr. Day Monday, January 20 

Good Friday Friday, April 10 

Easter Sunday, April 12 

*Memorial Day Monday, May 25 

*Independence Day Friday, July 3 

*Labor Day Monday, September 7 

Veterans Day (observed) Wednesday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 27 

City Manager’s Designated Holiday Thursday, December 24 

Christmas Friday, December 25 

*Highlander Pool is open 10 am – 5 pm 

 
2021 

New Year’s Day Friday, January 1 

MLK, Jr. Day Monday, January 18 

Good Friday Friday, April 2 

Easter Sunday, April 4 

*Memorial Day Monday, May 31 

*Independence Day Monday, July 5 

*Labor Day Monday, September 6 

Veterans Day (observed) Thursday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 25 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 26 

Christmas Eve Friday, December 24 

City Manager’s Designated Holiday Monday, December 27 

New Year’s Eve Friday, December 31 

*Highlander Pool is open 10 am – 5 pm 

 
 
 

 
Dunedin Parks & Recreation 

1920 Pinehurst Road, Dunedin, FL 34698 
727-812-4530 ▪ www.DunedinGov.com/parksandrec 
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